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PRICE REVISION: 1 JANUARY 2026

Dear Valued Customer,

We would like to express our heartfelt appreciation for your continuous support since our
opening in 2022. Your trust has allowed us to grow, improve, and consistently deliver the level of

service you deserve.

After much consideration, we wish to inform you that a revision of prices for selected services
will take effect on 1 January 2026. This adjustment is necessary due to the increasing operational
costs we have been absorbing over the years. We have worked hard to maintain our prices
without change since day one, and this decision was made only after exhausting all other options.

We sincerely apologise for any inconvenience this may cause and hope for your kind

understanding. Our commitment to providing exceptional experiences and the highest standards

of care remains unchanged.

Thank you once again for your loyalty and continued trust.

Warm regards,
The Management

NEW PRICING EFFECTIVE 1°T JAN 2026

STANDARD THERAPIES*

DURATION

OLD PRICE

NEW PRICE

Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy
Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy
Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy

Happy Feet

60 MINS

90 MINS

120 MINS

60 MINS

RM138

RM178

RM238

RM108

RM148

RM188

RM248

RM118

PACKAGES*

SESSIONS

OLD PRICE

NEW PRICE

GOLD PACKAGE -20 +10

BUY 10 FREE 4

BUY 5 FREE1

30

14

6

RM2,760
RM1,380

RM690

RM2,999
RM1,480

RM740

*APPLICABLE FOR MONT KIARA & DORSETT HARTAMAS BRANCHES




