



PRICE REVISION: 1 JANUARY 2026

Dear Valued Customer,

We would like to express our heartfelt appreciation for your continuous support since our opening in 2022. Your trust has allowed us to grow, improve, and consistently deliver the level of service you deserve.

After much consideration, we wish to inform you that a revision of prices for selected services will take effect on 1 January 2026. This adjustment is necessary due to the increasing operational costs we have been absorbing over the years. We have worked hard to maintain our prices without change since day one, and this decision was made only after exhausting all other options.

We sincerely apologise for any inconvenience this may cause and hope for your kind understanding. Our commitment to providing exceptional experiences and the highest standards of care remains unchanged.

Thank you once again for your loyalty and continued trust.

Warm regards,
The Management

NEW PRICING EFFECTIVE 1ST JAN 2026

STANDARD THERAPIES*	DURATION	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy	60 MINS	RM138	RM148
Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy	90 MINS	RM178	RM188
Royal Thai Touch / Aroma Oil Therapy	120 MINS	RM238	RM248
Happy Feet	60 MINS	RM108	RM118
PACKAGES*	SESSIONS	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE
GOLD PACKAGE - 20 + 10	30	RM2,760	RM2,999
BUY 10 FREE 4	14	RM1,380	RM1,480
BUY 5 FREE 1	6	RM690	RM740

***APPLICABLE FOR MONT KIARA & DORSETT HARTAMAS BRANCHES**